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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

37616
37926
36773
37647
37675
37824
37782
37628
36670
37834
37309
37876
36577
37003
37988
36731
36586
36987
37615
37135
36910
37982
37930
37816

21
12
7
20
15
11
3
2
8
9
6
16
19
5
24
22
18
13
10
1
4
23
14
17

ADMILSON DE CASTRO ARANTES
AGOSTINHO JOAO DE SOUZA

ANDERSON FERNANDES DE CARVALHO FARIAS
APARECIDA KARIME DE ANDRADE
CASSIA REIS DONATO
DEBORAH MARA SIADE BARBOSA
DENILSON DA MATA DAHER

ELKE CARVALHO TEIXEIRA

FABIANO LUIS RODRIGUES ZEBRAL

IRANI FATIMA FIGUEIREDO

LEONARDO GERALDO DA SILVEIRA
MARCIA MAGALHAES DOS SANTOS LIMA
MARCO ANTONIO DE CARVALHO TEIXEIRA
MAYSA EL-CORAB

MICHELLE SANTOS FIGUEIREDO
MONIQUE TERRA E SILVA

ROBERT DELANO DE SOUZA CORREA
SERGIO MARCIO MOURA NERI

SILVANA APARECIDA DOMINGUES ARANTES
SIMONE ROCHA GONCALVES

SUZANA AZEVEDO DE OLIVEIRA

THAIS ALVES DOS SANTOS

THIAGO DE SOUSA SANTOS

VERA LUCIA DA PAIXAO CORDEIRO




